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Papa Dave

126.8232.66 26.30

0 0

26.3032.66

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

126.82

0

0

0

=

El Patron

0

20.88

0

0

0=

= 0

20.88

0

21.71

0

0

0=

= 0

21.71

0

25.27

0

0

0=

= 0

25.27

1

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Dodge City Dixie

131.3022.79 32.95

0 0

32.9522.79

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

121.30

10

0

0

=

Ladies Silver Senior

0

17.41

0

0

0=

= 0

17.41

0

17.77

0

0

0=

= 0

17.77

0

30.38

2

0

10=

= 0

40.38

2

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Branchwater Jack

136.3528.87 31.24

0 0

31.2428.87

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

131.35

5

0

0

=

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

0

20.91

0

0

0=

= 0

20.91

0

20.35

1

0

5=

= 0

25.35

0

29.98

0

0

0=

= 0

29.98

3

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Ben T Iron

136.8728.44 25.64

0 0

25.6428.44

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

136.87

0

0

0

=

Classic Cowboy

0

22.67

0

0

0=

= 0

22.67

0

30.02

0

0

0=

= 0

30.02

0

30.10

0

0

0=

= 0

30.10

4

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Randy Saint Eagle

139.8429.07 24.15

0 0

24.1524.07

1

0

5=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

129.84

10

0

0

=

Silver Senior Duelist

0

34.80

0

0

0=

= 0

34.80

0

22.30

0

0

0=

= 0

22.30

0

24.52

1

0

5=

= 0

29.52

5

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Reno Mustang

141.3828.03 37.08

0 0

37.0828.03

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

131.38

10

0

0

=

Senior Gunfighter

0

20.07

0

0

0=

= 0

20.07

0

19.26

0

0

0=

= 0

19.26

0

26.94

2

0

10=

= 0

36.94

6

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Buffalo Beau James

150.9330.25 40.44

0 0

40.4430.25

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

150.93

0

0

0

=

Senior

0

24.80

0

0

0=

= 0

24.80

0

23.86

0

0

0=

= 0

23.86

0

31.58

0

0

0=

= 0

31.58

7

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus
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English Tom

160.6932.30 39.13

0 0

39.1332.30

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

155.69

5

0

0

=

49'er

0

24.63

0

0

0=

= 0

24.63

0

24.91

0

0

0=

= 0

24.91

0

34.72

1

0

5=

= 0

39.72

8

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Hopalong Mac

163.6729.13 37.80

0 0

37.8029.13

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

153.67

10

0

0

=

Senior Duelist

0

28.12

0

0

0=

= 0

28.12

0

23.52

0

0

0=

= 0

23.52

0

35.10

2

0

10=

= 0

45.10

9

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Gringo Gripp

166.5932.68 39.80

0 0

39.8032.68

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

156.59

10

0

0

=

Duelist

0

25.50

1

0

5=

= 0

30.50

0

28.57

1

0

5=

= 0

33.57

0

30.04

0

0

0=

= 0

30.04

10

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Big Six Henderson

171.4732.73 35.79

0 0

35.7932.73

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

151.47

10

10

0

=

Classic Cowboy

0

29.80

1

0

5=

= 0

34.80

0

22.68

0

0

0=

= 0

22.68

0

30.47

1

1

5=

= 10

45.47

11

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Cheyenne Thornton

178.7933.11 30.31

0 0

30.3133.11

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

168.79

10

0

0

=

Classic Cowboy

0

32.53

0

0

0=

= 0

32.53

0

32.94

2

0

10=

= 0

42.94

0

39.90

0

0

0=

= 0

39.90

12

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Crawdaddy

189.3725.87 56.06

0 0

56.0625.87

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

164.37

25

0

0

=

Silver Senior

0

23.96

0

0

0=

= 0

23.96

0

27.61

1

0

5=

= 0

32.61

0

30.87

4

0

20=

= 0

50.87

13

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Imis Twohofon

205.9737.36 51.95

0 0

51.9537.36

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

200.97

5

0

0

=

Elder Statesman Duelist

0

36.08

0

0

0=

= 0

36.08

0

31.98

0

0

0=

= 0

31.98

0

43.60

1

0

5=

= 0

48.60

14

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus
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El Viejo Lobo

214.6338.94 31.39

0 0

31.3938.94

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

194.63

10

10

0

=

Elder Statesman

0

33.19

0

1

0=

= 10

43.19

0

30.91

0

0

0=

= 0

30.91

0

60.20

2

0

10=

= 0

70.20

15

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Nantahala Ned

217.7851.62 43.38

0 0

43.3851.62

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

217.78

0

0

0

=

Elder Statesman Duelist

0

37.50

0

0

0=

= 0

37.50

0

38.82

0

0

0=

= 0

38.82

0

46.46

0

0

0=

= 0

46.46

16

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Big Iron Ranger

221.9262.80 46.57

0 0

46.5747.80

1

1

5=

10

0

0

0=

= 0

196.92

15

10

0

=

Silver Senior Duelist

0

31.60

0

0

0=

= 0

31.60

0

32.60

0

0

0=

= 0

32.60

0

38.35

2

0

10=

= 0

48.35

17

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Shagbark Steve

223.4635.87 49.21

0 0

49.2135.87

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

198.46

15

10

0

=

49'er

0

41.57

2

1

10=

= 10

61.57

0

35.48

1

0

5=

= 0

40.48

0

36.33

0

0

0=

= 0

36.33

18

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Mustang Lewis

235.6943.47 57.80

0 0

57.8043.47

0

0

0=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

225.69

10

0

0

=

Young Guns Boy

0

51.88

0

0

0=

= 0

51.88

0

34.31

0

0

0=

= 0

34.31

0

38.23

2

0

10=

= 0

48.23

19

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Dobber

242.9357.48 49.22

0 0

49.2247.48

0

1

0=

10

0

0

0=

= 0

232.93

0

10

0

=

Classic Cowboy

0

40.66

0

0

0=

= 0

40.66

0

45.60

0

0

0=

= 0

45.60

0

49.97

0

0

0=

= 0

49.97

20

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus

Tyrel Cody

252.5238.12 42.75

0 0

42.7533.12

1

0

5=

0

0

0

0=

= 0

182.52

70

0

0

=

Classic Cowboy

0

43.87

5

0

25=

= 0

68.87

0

28.94

1

0

5=

= 0

33.94

0

33.84

7

0

35=

= 0

68.84

21

5

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Misses:

Penelties

Bonus
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Misses:

Overall Match

Penalties:

Stage 11

3

2

Stage 12

0

0

Stage 13

9

2

Stage 14

7

0

34.12 39.47Average Stage Time: 30.59 28.29

Stage 15

27

1

35.56

M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0


